Breakfast bites

Two Station Stop Crumpets £3.50
The All Aboard Plain or Fruit
Teacake, served with butter £3.50

Add jam _ £0.50

Fruit Scone

with butter £3.20

with butter & jam £3.80

with butter, jam & cream = £4.50

Buns
The Flying Pig Bacon Bun  £6.45

The Saus’age Express Bun  £6.45
The Veggie Ex-presszu_n_'_ :  -_ £6-__-_4_5? Al

Freshly Made Sandwiches
a variety of sandwiches : £6,45
See the chiller for options :

Light bites

The Sleepers Soup & Roll  £6.90 .

Served with a white or brown__ :

bread roll

Paninnis

The Steam Pressed Panini

Cheese _ £830
Cheese & Tomato £8.30
Ham & Cheese £8.30
Tuna Melt £8.30

FellBites Café

Dalegarth for Boot
Station

The Signal Box Spud

Jacket Potato

Cheese £8.30

Beans £8.30

Cheese & Beans £8.90

Tuna Mayo £8.90
 Hot Coal Chips

Classic (plain) £4.30

Cheesy £4.80

Hot & Fiery £5.00
- Burgers

~ The Iron Tracks Burger = £9.20
'ii'__f',""“__fB"e"ef Burger

- The Green Express Burger £9.20
'Veggie Burger

The Steam Team Kids Box

Chicken nuggets & chips £7.20
with a apple OR orange juice
Veggie Sausage & chips £7.20
with a apple OR orange juice

A selection of
cakes and traybakes can
be found on the counter.
Gluten free options available.

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to a member of staff
for details of ingredients.



https://simple.wikipedia.org/wiki/Caf%C3%A9#:~:text=A%20caf%C3%A9%20is%20sometimes%20called,%2C%20Spanish%2C%20Portuguese%20et%20al.

Coffee’s

Steam Shot Espresso

The Pullman - Americano

FellBites Café

Dalegarth for Boot
Station

£3.60
Double Steam Shot Espresso £4.70

£3.60

The Steamliner - Filter coffee £340

Jimmy's Iced Coffee flavours £3.40

Tea & More

The Steamy Brew - Tea

Smooth Track - Decaf Tea

Trackside Blends
Flavored Tea Selection

Choo Choo Hot Chocolate

with cream OR marshma_lldws' i
with cream AND marshmallows

Beer

Swan Free
Swan Gold
Lakes Lager
Fell Walker
Fell Rider (can)
Kopparberg

Wine
White, Rose & Red small
White, Rose & Red large

Prosecco - small
Prosecco - large

£320

£3.20
£3.50

£380
£4.40
£500 Oasis variety of flavours

£5.30
- £980

£5.30

£5.30

£460

£5.30

£5.30
£18.00
£6.50
£26.00

Steam Cap- Cappuccino
Loco Latté

Mocha Express

Add a little extra Syrups

choose from a variety of flavours

- Softdrinks

~ Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Coca Cola Zero

Fanta variety of flavours
Sprite Zero

~ Cawston variefy of flavours
~ Fentimans variety of flavours

~ Juicesand Water

Harrogate Still water
Harrogate Sparkling water
Orange Juice carton
Apple luice carton'

- Orange Juice bottle

Apple Juice bottle
Fruit shoot
Radnor Flavoured waters

£3.80
£3.80
£4.30
£0.80

£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£2.40
£3.00

£3.30
£2.40

£1.80
£1.80

£2.30
£2.30
£2.40
£2.40

£1.60
£1.80

Take advantage of our

ON THE MOVE OR JUST
RUN OUT OF STEAM?

Grab ‘n’ Go takeaway options.

Food Allergies and Intolerances:

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to a member of staff
for details of ingredients.


https://simple.wikipedia.org/wiki/Caf%C3%A9#:~:text=A%20caf%C3%A9%20is%20sometimes%20called,%2C%20Spanish%2C%20Portuguese%20et%20al.
https://simple.wikipedia.org/wiki/Caf%C3%A9#:~:text=A%20caf%C3%A9%20is%20sometimes%20called,%2C%20Spanish%2C%20Portuguese%20et%20al.

