

# FellBites Café

Dalegarth for Boot

Station

### Breakfast bites

Two Station Stop Crumpets £3.50
The All Aboard Plain or Fruit
Teacake, served with butter £3.50
Add jam £0.50

### Fruit Scone

with butter £3.20 with butter & jam £3.80 with butter, jam & cream £4.50

### Buns

The Flying Pig Bacon Bun £6.45
The Sausage Express Bun £6.45
The Veggie Express Bun £6.45

### Freshly Made Sandwiches

a variety of sandwiches £6,45
See the chiller for options

## Light bites

The Sleepers Soup & Roll £6.90
Served with a white or brown
bread roll

### **Paninnis**

The Steam Pressed Panini
Cheese
Cheese & Tomato
Ham & Cheese
Tuna Melt
£8.30
£8.30
£8.30

# The Signal Box Spud

#### **Jacket Potato**

 Cheese
 £8.30

 Beans
 £8.30

 Cheese & Beans
 £8.90

 Tuna Mayo
 £8.90

# **Hot Coal Chips**

Classic (plain) £4.30
Cheesy £4.80
Hot & Fiery £5.00

## Burgers

The Iron Tracks Burger £9.20
Beef Burger
The Green Express Burger £9.20
Veggie Burger

### The Steam Team Kids Box

Chicken nuggets & chips £7.20 with a apple OR orange juice Veggie Sausage & chips £7.20 with a apple OR orange juice

A selection of cakes and traybakes can be found on the counter.
Gluten free options available.

#### **Food Allergies and Intolerances:**

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to a member of staff for details of ingredients.



# FellBites Café

Dalegarth for Boot
\_\_\_\_ Station \_\_\_\_

## Coffee's

Steam Shot Espresso	£3.60	Steam Cap- Cappuccino	£3.80
Double Steam Shot Espresso	£4.70	Loco Latté	£3.80
The Pullman - Americano	£3.60	Mocha Express	£4.30
The Steamliner - Filter coffee	£3.40	Add a little extra Syrups	£0.80
Jimmy's Iced Coffee flavours	£3.40	choose from a variety of flavours	

# Tea & More

The Steamy Brew - Tea	£3.20
Smooth Track - Decaf Tea	£3.20
Trackside Blends	£3.50
Flavored Tea Selection	
Choo Choo Hot Chocolate	£3.80
with cream OR marshmallows	£4.40
with cream AND marshmallows	£5.00

### Beer

Swan Free	£5.30
Swan Gold	£5.30
Lakes Lager	£5.30
Fell Walker	£5.30
Fell Rider (can)	£4.60
Kopparberg	£5.30

# Wine

White, Rose & Red small	£5.30
White, Rose & Red large	£18.00
Prosecco - small	£6.50
Prosecco - large	£26.00

# **Softdrinks**

Coca Cola	£2.40
Diet Coke	£2.40
Coca Cola Zero	£2.40
Fanta variety of flavours	£2.40
Sprite Zero	£2.40
Cawston variety of flavours	£3.00
Fentimans variety of flavours	£3.30
Oasis variety of flavours	£2.40

### Juices and Water

Harrogate Still water	£1.80
Harrogate Sparkling water	£1.80
Orange Juice carton	£2.30
Apple Juice carton`	£2.30
Orange Juice bottle	£2.40
Apple Juice bottle	£2.40
Fruit shoot	£1.60
Radnor Flavoured waters	f1 80

# ON THE MOVE OR JUST RUN OUT OF STEAM?

Take advantage of our Grab 'n' Go takeaway options.

#### **Food Allergies and Intolerances:**

Before you order your food and drinks, please speak to a member of staff for details of ingredients.